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SPĒĻU GRAFIKS
4.Kārta
PLATINUM divizions 
	Tūres

Celiņi
Bowlero
7-8

9-10

11-12
Trešdienās
Nr
Komanda
1
5-4

1-6

2-3
07.03.
1
unBOWLievable
2
3-1

2-5

6-4
14.03.
2
RR Dzednieks
         3
5-6

3-4

1-2
21.03.
3
Ten PIN
4
4-2

5-1

6-3
28.03.
4
Pandora 
5
2-6

3-5

4-1
04.04.
5
Jaunie Buki
P. R.
5-6

1-2

3-4
18.04.
6
BBBD



GOLD divizions
	Tūres
	Celiņi
	
	Bowlero
	
	Nr
	Komanda

	
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	11-12
	
	Pirmdienās
	
	1
	BASK APS 

	1
	8-1
	2-3
	6-7
	4-5
	
	05.03.
	
	2
	Returned

	2
	5-7
	6-3
	4-1
	8-2
	
	12.03.
	
	3
	NB-1 

	3
	4-6
	1-7
	3-8
	5-2
	
	19.03.
	
	4
	GO HARD

	4
	7-4
	6-2
	5-8
	1-3
	
	26.03.
	
	5
	PVA Strikers

	5
	1-2
	3-4
	5-6
	7-8
	
	02.04.
	
	6
	SigusDAX

	6
	6-8
	1-5
	2-4
	7-3
	
	09.04.
	
	7
	NB-2

	7
	3-5
	8-4
	2-7
	6-1
	
	16.04.
	
	8
	SamoKat-2


